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Date Reported

L20054472

L20054473

L20054474

L20054475

L20054476

L20054477

L20054478

L20054479

L20054480

L20054481

L20054482

L20054483

L20054484

L20054485

L20054486

L20054487

L20054488

L20054489

L20054490

11/21/2020 6:06:25AM

19XX' W 27TH ST
11/21/2020 6:13:22AM

19XX E 19TH ST
11/21/2020 6:42:42AM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
11/21/2020 6:28:18AM

34XX'W 6TH ST
11/21/2020 6:42:12AM

16XX W 26TH ST
11/21/2020 7:26:57AM

AXXE7TH ST
11/21/2020 7:42:16AM

11XX KASOLD DR
11/21/2020 7:42:02AM

14XX' W 24TH ST
11/21/2020 8:00:02AM

13XX' W 21ST ST
11/21/2020 7:59:48AM

Lawrence Police Department

24 Hours of Calls
11/21/2020 06:00 - 11/22/2020 06:00

Nature
DUI

MEDICAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

FORGERY REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
ADULT WELFARE CHECK

FOUND PROPERTY

PARKING VIOLATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

E 19TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

11/21/2020 9:10:44AM

8XX MISSOURI ST
11/21/2020 9:12:26AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 9:14:34AM

E 15TH ST & HANSCOM RD

11/21/2020 9:46:20AM

32XX RIVERVIEW RD
11/21/2020 9:30:05AM

1XX PINECONE DR
11/21/2020 9:57:01AM

48XX W 26TH ST
11/21/2020 10:03:20AM

7XX WALNUT ST
11/21/2020 10:03:59AM

IXXE 11TH ST
11/21/2020 10:07:11AM

17XX W 24TH ST

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

ANIMAL AT LARGE

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

FORGERY REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20054491

L20054492

L20054493

L20054494

L20054495

L20054496

L20054497

L20054498

L20054499

L20054500

L20054501

L20054502

L20054503

L20054504

L20054505

L20054506

L20054507

L20054508

L20054509

L20054510

L20054511

L20054513

L20054514

11/21/2020 10:18:34AM

22XX HARPER ST
11/21/2020 10:28:05AM

32XX IOWA ST
11/21/2020 10:35:00AM

K-10 MM14
11/21/2020 10:42:23AM

29XX KENSINGTON RD
11/21/2020 10:05:50AM

6XX INDIANA ST
11/21/2020 11:02:15AM

43XX W 24TH PL
11/21/2020 11:02:48AM

38XX GREENWAY DR
11/21/2020 11:05:21AM

47XX OVERLAND DR
11/21/2020 11:13:22AM

IOWA ST & UNIVERSITY DR

11/21/2020 11:07:32AM

E 15TH ST & HASKELL AVE

11/21/2020 11:25:27AM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

11/21/2020 11:25:42AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 11:28:36AM

15XX WAKARUSA DR
11/21/2020 11:33:04AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 11:36:28AM

20XX'W 27TH ST
11/21/2020 11:45:32AM

17XX W 3RD ST
11/21/2020 11:57:30AM

W 4TH ST & MAINE ST
11/21/2020 11:51:21AM

15XX SIGMA NU PL
11/21/2020 11:59:18AM

29XX HASKELL AVE
11/21/2020 12:01:14PM

25XX'W 6TH ST
11/21/2020 11:57:46AM

47XXW 26TH ST
11/21/2020 12:00:48PM

1XX PINECONE DR
11/21/2020 12:20:11PM

5XX N HURRICANE CIR

Nature
BURGLARY REPORT

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

FIGHT

ESCORT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

SUICIDE ATTEMPT

ANIMAL AT LARGE

BATTERY REPORT

MOTORIST ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

MOTORIST ASSIST

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

DISTURBANCE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20054515

L20054516

L20054517

L20054518

L20054519

L20054520

L20054521

L20054522

L20054523

L20054524

L20054525

L20054526

L20054527

L20054528

L20054529

L20054530

L20054531

L20054532

L20054533

L20054534

L20054535

L20054536

L20054537

11/21/2020 12:18:53PM

17XX SYCAMORE CIR
11/21/2020 12:28:35PM

7XX LAKE ST
11/21/2020 12:39:56PM

IXXE 11TH ST
11/21/2020 12:45:32PM

5XX WISCONSIN ST
11/21/2020 12:55:52PM

W 19TH ST & LOUISIANA ST

11/21/2020 12:55:04PM

13XX OHIO ST
11/21/2020 1:09:17PM

2XX MCDONALD DR
11/21/2020 1:16:53PM

2XX'W 10TH ST
11/21/2020 1:18:47PM

9XX N 2ND ST
11/21/2020 1:24:50PM

7XX WALNUT ST
11/21/2020 1:29:46PM

20XX' W 6TH ST
11/21/2020 1:42:55PM

16XX EAST GLENN DR
11/21/2020 2:02:35PM

E 10TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

11/21/2020 2:07:33PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 2:12:06PM

WISCONSIN ST & W 3RD ST

11/21/2020 2:15:07PM

33XX IOWA ST
11/21/2020 2:32:02PM

3XX HEADWATERS DR
11/21/2020 2:35:35PM

5XX CONGRESSIONAL DR

11/21/2020 2:53:25PM

24XX LOUISIANA ST
11/21/2020 2:51:09PM

26XX LAZY BROOK LN
11/21/2020 2:53:26PM

35XX CLINTON PKWY
11/21/2020 3:03:29PM

CLINTON PKWY & IOWA ST

11/21/2020 3:05:47PM
2XX EISENHOWER DR

Nature Report
CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM o
DISTURBANCE O
ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION O
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY O
ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION O
DRUG ACTIVITY REPORT O
TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS O
DISTURBANCE O
ALARM-INTRUSION O
ANIMAL-CAUGHT O
CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM JUST OCCURED ]
CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA |
DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS o
CHILD WELFARE CHECK O
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY [}
THEFT JUST OCCURED ]
THEFT - FROM VEHICLE REPORT o
ADULT WELFARE CHECK O
CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA |
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER O
LOST PROPERTY O
AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY [}

HARASSMENT REPORT M
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Date Reported

L20054538

L20054539

L20054541

L20054542

L20054543

L20054544

L20054545

L20054546

L20054547

L20054548

L20054549

L20054550

L20054551

L20054552

L20054553

L20054554

L20054555

L20054556

L20054557

L20054558

L20054559

L20054560

L20054561

11/21/2020 3:11:02PM

16XX CADET AVE
11/21/2020 3:14:24PM

CLINTON PKWY & IOWA ST

11/21/2020 3:28:36PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 3:38:23PM

OXX W 5TH ST
11/21/2020 3:46:30PM

Nature
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

DISTURBANCE

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

QUAIL CREST PL & PRIVATE

11/21/2020 3:57:18PM

18XX W 2ND ST
11/21/2020 3:56:38PM

IXXE 11TH ST
11/21/2020 4:07:24PM

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

LAWRENCE AVE & W 27TH ST

11/21/2020 4:19:01PM

1IXXE11TH ST
11/21/2020 4:34:06PM

14XX W 6TH ST
11/21/2020 4:33:42PM

23XX RIDGE CT
11/21/2020 4:40:50PM

IXXE 11TH ST
11/21/2020 5:11:15PM

6XX NEW YORK ST
11/21/2020 5:27:06PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 5:44:10PM

7XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

11/21/2020 5:45:36PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 5:49:13PM

19XX LOUISIANA ST
11/21/2020 6:05:12PM

15XX SIGMA NU PL
11/21/2020 6:01:31PM

1XX PINECONE DR
11/21/2020 6:15:31PM

7XX VERMONT ST
11/21/2020 6:23:09PM

W 33RD ST & IOWA ST
11/21/2020 6:31:21PM

5XX N HURRICANE CIR
11/21/2020 6:32:07PM

55XXW 6TH ST

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

DISTURBANCE

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FIRE CALL LAW ENFORCEMENT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE JUST OCCURED

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE JUST OCCURED

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

THEFT REPORT

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20054562

L20054563

L20054564

L20054565

L20054566

L20054567

L20054568

L20054569

L20054570

L20054571

L20054572

L20054573

L20054574

L20054575

L20054576

L20054577

L20054578

L20054579

L20054580

L20054581

L20054582

L20054583

L20054584

11/21/2020 6:43:40PM

17XX W 23RD ST
11/21/2020 7:14:56PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
11/21/2020 7:17:21PM

33XX'W 8TH ST
11/21/2020 7:34:13PM

18XX MISSISSIPPI ST
11/21/2020 8:08:44PM

14XX N 3RD ST
11/21/2020 8:20:08PM

25XX CROSSGATE DR
11/21/2020 8:39:07PM

49XX STONEBACK DR
11/21/2020 9:03:22PM

46XX BAUER FARM DR
11/21/2020 9:35:24PM

19XX HASKELL AVE
11/21/2020 9:58:24PM

5XX ELDRIDGE ST
11/21/2020 9:58:18PM

18XX TENNESSEE ST
11/21/2020 10:00:09PM

19XX HASKELL AVE
11/21/2020 10:00:29PM

19XX HASKELL AVE
11/21/2020 10:14:40PM

4XX FORREST AVE
11/21/2020 10:35:39PM

41XX W 24TH PL
11/21/2020 10:53:51PM

15XX SIGMA NU PL
11/21/2020 11:10:14PM

8XX MAINE ST
11/21/2020 11:13:52PM

7XX STURBRIDGE CT
11/21/2020 11:22:20PM

MICHIGAN ST & W 6TH ST

11/21/2020 11:33:44PM

Nature
AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

SUICIDE ATTEMPT

ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK

ALARM-INTRUSION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

TRAFFIC STOP

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

LARGE/LOUD PARTY

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

TRAFFIC STOP

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

NORTH POWERHOUSE RD & SOUTH POWERHOUSE RD

11/21/2020 11:35:25PM

US-40 MM396
11/21/2020 11:40:18PM

IXXE11TH ST
11/21/2020 11:45:52PM

ROAD RAGE COMPLAINT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

WAKARUSA DR & CLINTON PKWY

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20054585

L20054586

L20054587

L20054588

L20054589

L20054590

L20054591

L20054592

L20054593

L20054594

L20054595

L20054596

L20054597

L20054598

L20054599

L20054600

L20054601

L20054602

L20054603

L20054604

L20054605

L20054606

L20054607

11/21/2020 11:47:12PM

8XX TENNESSEE ST
11/21/2020 11:49:29PM

4XX N 2ND ST
11/21/2020 11:53:33PM

Nature
TRAFFIC STOP

NUISANCE COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

CLINTON PKWY & HAWTHORN DR

11/21/2020 11:53:29PM

11XX DELAWARE ST
11/21/2020 11:51:13PM

31XX OUSDAHL RD
11/22/2020 12:01:06AM

9XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

11/21/2020 11:49:11PM

9XX N 2ND ST
11/22/2020 12:40:27AM

13XX VERMONT ST
11/22/2020 12:53:48AM

3XX MAINE ST
11/22/2020 12:59:07AM

2XX N MICHIGAN ST
11/22/2020 1:07:28AM

34XX MORNING DOVE CIR

11/22/2020 1:14:53AM

14XX E 15TH ST
11/22/2020 1:15:13AM

29XX KENSINGTON RD
11/22/2020 1:32:06AM

16XX DUDLEY CT
11/22/2020 1:36:23AM

47XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

11/22/2020 1:50:03AM

10XX INDIANA ST
11/22/2020 1:54:34AM

17XX OHIO ST
11/22/2020 2:05:14AM

25XX REDBUD LN
11/22/2020 2:09:25AM

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

BURGLARY REPORT

ALARM-INTRUSION

NUISANCE COMPLAINT

DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

ALARM-INTRUSION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION

WESTBROOKE ST & BOB BILLINGS PKWY

11/22/2020 2:23:07AM

TRAFFIC STOP

BOB BILLINGS PKWY & IOWA ST

11/22/2020 2:23:38AM

4XX ARKANSAS ST
11/22/2020 2:41:17AM

21XX'W 9TH ST
11/22/2020 3:04:01AM

ADDRESS REDACTED

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE JUST OCCURED

Report
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http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054585
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054586
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054587
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054588
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054589
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054590
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054591
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054592
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054593
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054594
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054595
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054596
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054597
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054598
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054599
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054600
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054601
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054602
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054603
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054604
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054605
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054606
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054607

Incident #

Date Reported Nature

L20054608

L20054609

L20054610

L20054611

L20054612

L20054613

L20054614

L20054615

L20054616

L20054617

L20054618

L20054619

L20054620

11/22/2020 3:24:40AM NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

12XX TENNESSEE ST
11/22/2020 3:32:03AM MEDICAL EMERGENCY

37XX CLINTON PKWY
11/22/2020 3:47:19AM FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

IXXE 11TH ST
11/22/2020 3:49:42AM MEDICAL EMERGENCY

7XX VERMONT ST
11/22/2020 4:01:26AM THREAT - CRIMINAL

24XX LOUISIANA ST
11/22/2020 4:07:58AM 911 HANG UP

2XX ILLINOIS ST
11/22/2020 4:21:12AM MOTORIST ASSIST

14XX WAKARUSA DR
11/22/2020 4:07:08AM THREAT - CRIMINAL

24XX LOUISIANA ST
11/22/2020 4:31:32AM TRAFFIC STOP

E 24TH ST & PONDEROSA DR
11/22/2020 4:41:37AM GUNSHOTS FIRED/HEARD

10XX OHIO ST
11/22/2020 4:59:26AM TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

OXX W 24TH ST
11/22/2020 5:30:44AM AUTO ACCIDENT INJURY

INTERSTATE 70 & N 3RD ST TO-FROM WB [70 RAMP
11/22/2020 5:58:54AM TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

36XX E 25TH ST

Total Number of Calls: 147
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http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054608
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054609
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054610
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054611
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054612
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054613
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054614
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054615
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054616
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054617
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054618
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054619
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20054620

